PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of PSYCHOLOGIST (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/47500213

2/47501002

3/47500553

4/47501766

5/47500348

6/47501432

7/47500427

8/47501777

9/47500577

10/47500447

11/47501058

12/47500762

13/47500897

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SANA SAGHIR
RANA SAGHIR AHMAD

IQRA WAHEED
MUHAMMAD WAHEED

ARIFA NAWAZ
RAB NAWAZ KHAN

RAISA ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD TAHA ZUBAIR

HIRA JAHANGIER
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

ASIFA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

IQRA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM TIWANA

RAKIA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SAIRA JABEEN
MASOOD AHMAD JOYIA

MOAZMA ANWAR
RANA ANWAR AHMAD KHAN

VIRDAH IRAM GULL
GHULAM MUHAYA DIN

NADIA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ANZA JAVED BUTT
JAVED IQBAL BUTT

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NANKANA SAHIB

JHANG

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE
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From Pre-Page

17 posts of Psychologist (BS-17)
in the Punjab Population Welfare Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/47500559 SUNDAS RAZI LAHORE
RAZI BASHIR
15/47500204 TAYYABA LAHORE

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

Note:- Two (02) (01 post reserved for Minorities & 01 post reserved for
Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of
suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 21-11-2017
CASE NO. 26-RM-2017
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