

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of PSYCHOLOGIST (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB
POPULATION WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/47500213	SANA SAGHIR RANA SAGHIR AHMAD	LAHORE
2/47501002	IQRA WAHEED MUHAMMAD WAHEED	LAHORE
3/47500553	ARIFA NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ KHAN	ATTOCK
4/47501766	RAISA ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD TAHA ZUBAIR	SHEIKHUPURA
5/47500348	HIRA JAHANGIER MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR	LAHORE
6/47501432	ASIFA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	NANKANA SAHIB
7/47500427	IQRA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM TIWANA	JHANG
8/47501777	RAKIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	OKARA
9/47500577	SAIRA JABEEN MASOOD AHMAD JOYIA	PAKPATTAN
10/47500447	MOAZMA ANWAR RANA ANWAR AHMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
11/47501058	VIRDAH IRAM GULL GHULAM MUHAYA DIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
12/47500762	NADIA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SAHIWAL
13/47500897	ANZA JAVED BUTT JAVED IQBAL BUTT	LAHORE

From Pre-Page

17 posts of Psychologist (BS-17) in the Punjab Population Welfare Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/47500559 SUNDAS RAZI LAHORE

RAZI BASHIR

15/47500204 TAYYABA LAHORE

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

Note:- Two (02) (01 post reserved for Minorities & 01 post reserved for

Disabled persons quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of

suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 21-11-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 26-RM-2017